AT49BV160DT-70TU Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number AT49BV160DT-70TU-DG
Manufacturer Microchip Technology
Manufacturer Product Number AT49BV160DT-70TU
Description IC FLASH 16MBIT PARALLEL 48TSOP
Detailed Description FLASH Memory IC 16Mbit Parallel 70 ns 48-TSOP
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

3591A–FLASH–12/05
AT49BV160DT-70TU Microchip Technology IC FLASH 16MBIT PARALLEL 48TSOP
40. Ordering Information
40.1 Green Package (Pb/Halide-free)
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
70 15 0.025
AT49BV160D-70TU 48T
Industrial
(-40°  to 85° C)AT49BV160DT-70CU
AT49BV160DT-70TU
46C3
48T
Package Type
46C3 46-ball, Plastic Chip-Size Ball Grid Array Package (CBGA)
48T 48-lead, Plastic Thin Small Outline Package (TSOP)
 26
3591A–FLASH–12/05
AT49BV160D(T)
 AT49BV160D(T)
AT49BV160DT-70TU Microchip Technology IC FLASH 16MBIT PARALLEL 48TSOP
41. Packaging Information
41.1 46C3 – CBGA
  2325 Orchard Parkway
  San Jose, CA  95131